

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 28th April, 2025

FOR DIRECTION :

105. TP/812/2010

P. C. : Shri. Vijay Poojari a/w Ms. Souparnika
Seshardrinathan i/b Shiralkar & Co. Ld. Advocate
for the Petitioner

1. Record and proceedings are not available.
Department is directed to place the matter on board.
Hence, adjourned.

2. S. O. to 06.05.2025

28.04.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department